ASA 600-ASA 900 DOKUM CELIK TRUNNION KURE VALFLER
Cast Steel Trunnion Ball Valves Figure V 5030-V 5040

Hendil / Handwheel

Disli Kutusu / Gear Box

Salmastra / Packing
Somun / Nut

Kapak Saplamalari /
Stud Bolts

Mil Oring / Stem Seals
Conta / Gasket

Mil / Stem

Teflon Seat / Seat Insert

Kapak / Bonnet

Ring / Ring

Govde / Body Kire / Ball

Design standard: APl 6D&API 6088&ASME B16.34
Face to face standard: ANSI B16.10

Flange dimensions are according to ANSI B16.5
Inspection and test standard: API 598, API 6D

3 6 WWW.vanasan.com



ASA 600 Figure V 5030
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Not: Olcu, basing sinifi, baglant

Note

ASA 600-ASA 900 DOKUM CELIK TRUNNION KURE VALFLER
Cast Steel Trunnion Ball Valves Figure V 5030-V 5040

(1]
[111]
(11}
O

oLgU /sIzE

50 165,1 127
149,3
168,3
2159
2921
349,2
431,8
603,2
723,9
965,2

2 50 2159 165,1
2% 65 244.,4 190,5
3 80 2413 190,5
4 100 2921 235
6 150 381 317,5
8 200 470 393,7
10 250 546,1 469,9
12 300 609,6 533,4
16 400 705 616

model, gévde ve tim malzemesi segimleri musteri tara
connection type, model, body and trim materials are

Dimensions, pressure cle

92 254

104,8
127
157,2
215,9
269,9
323,8
469,9
584,2
860

92 38,1
104,8 41,1
127 38,1
157,2 44,5
2159 55,6
269,9 63,5
323,8 69,9
381 79,2
524 90

an siparis kodlanna gore yapilrr.

ecified by

y purchaser according to the order codes

19x8

222x8
222x8
254 x8
28,5x12
31,8x12
35x 16
41,1 x20
44,5 x 24
54 x 28

254 x8
28,5x8
254x8
31,8x8
31,8x12
38,1x12
38,1 x16
38,1 x20

45x 20

2921

330,2
355,6
4318
558,8
660,4
7874
990,6
1193,8
1549,4

368,3
4191
381
457,2
609,6
736,6
838,2
965,2
1130,3

250

475

720
2425
4490
10300

140
315
670
1030
1560
2470
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